Results in the:

Format:

Championship
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

1st Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2nd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

3rd Flight:
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

2 Person Scramble

Chris Linquist
Steve Williams

Richard Mershon
Eric Moya

Josh Montoya
Thad Davis

David Gray
Daniel Burns

Mike Montoya
Jason McBride

Matt Peterson
Frank Saucedo

Rudy McElroy
Parke Neil

Julian Rubio
Todd Kuchta

Terry LeGate
Brandi Beagle

Ricky Coleman
Ken Berry

Ben Weisner
Andrew Shuffield

Bobby Jones
Brandon Jones

Bubba Linquist
Kelly Linquist

Brand Englist
Todd Venn

Eric Robinson
Donnie Robinson

John Carr
Steve Favreau

Barry Acton
Dick Robinson

Chris Henson
Ray Estrada

Steve Boxberger
Tony Abalos

Tim Peace
Mike Price

47th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 18-19, 2015
Arrowhead Course

61-64-125

65-64-129

62-67-129

65-65-130

68-67-135

69-68-137

69-68-137

68-70-138

72-68-140

73-71-144

72-72-144

72-73-145

77-71-148

76-75-151

78-80-158

79-80-159

81-81-162

82-81-163

84-81-165

84-81-165

Final Results



