Results in the: 47th Annual BNSF Golf Tournament

August 18-19, 2015 Arrowhead Course

Format: 2 Person Scramble Final Results

ormat:	2 Person Scramble		Final
Championship			
1st Place	Chris Linquist Steve Williams	61-64-125	
2nd Place	Richard Mershon Eric Moya	65-64-129	
3rd Place	Josh Montoya Thad Davis	62-67-129	
4th Place	David Gray Daniel Burns	65-65-130	
1st Flight: 1st Place	Mike Montoya Jason McBride	68-67-135	
2nd Place	Matt Peterson Frank Saucedo	69-68-137	
3rd Place	Rudy McElroy Parke Neil	69-68-137	
4th Place	Julian Rubio Todd Kuchta	68-70-138	
2nd Flight:			
1st Place	Terry LeGate Brandi Beagle	72-68-140	
2nd Place	Ricky Coleman Ken Berry	73-71-144	
3rd Place	Ben Weisner Andrew Shuffield	72-72-144	
4th Place	Bobby Jones Brandon Jones	72-73-145	
3rd Flight:			
1st Place	Bubba Linquist Kelly Linquist	77-71-148	
2nd Place	Brand Englist Todd Venn	76-75-151	
3rd Place	Eric Robinson Donnie Robinson	78-80-158	
4th Place	John Carr Steve Favreau	79-80-159	
3rd Flight:			
1st Place	Barry Acton Dick Robinson	81-81-162	
2nd Place	Chris Henson Ray Estrada	82-81-163	
3rd Place	Steve Boxberger Tony Abalos	84-81-165	
4th Place	Tim Peace Mike Price	84-81-165	